
1st Round 2nd round 3rd round Qtr Final Semi Final Final
05/06/2021 @1PM 06/06/2021 @ 9AM 06/06/2021 @ 1PM TBC TBC

41

BRIAN DENGATE

13

5/06/2021 @ 9AM

1 ANDREW WATKINS 31 ANDREW WATKINS 31

2 BRIAN PATTON 21 ANDREW WATKINS

3 BILL HARKINS 31 BILL HARKINS 19

4 ALAN MURROW 14 ANDREW WATKINS

5 NATHAN HEARD RYAN KENNEDY 31

6 RYAN KENNEDY F RYAN KENNEDY

7 MICHAEL ROBB F MICHAEL ROBB 13

DANNY PHILLIPS8

LEN DAVIS 31 LEN DAVIS

STEVE BLACKBURN

9

10

DANNY PHILLIPS 31 DANNY PHILLIPS

COLL WELLS 21

11

12

SHAYNE GARVIN 19 JOHN MOREHEAD

KYLE DESMOND 16

13

14

STEVE THOMPSON F STEVE THOMPSON

JOHN MOREHEAD 31

15

16

MARK WALKER 31 MARK WALKER

DAVID MARTYN

17

18 HARVEY PLATT 16 ADAM BAKER

ADAM BAKER 3119 ANDREW COOGANS 24
20 ADAM BAKER 31 DARREN FREEMAN

21 Bye EMMETT MCLEOD

22 EMMETT MCLEOD

23 Bye DARREN FREEMAN f

24 DARREN FREEMAN MARTIN ROGERS

25 Bye GARY WALSH

26 GARY WALSH ANG PLATT

Bye ANG PLATT 3127

28 ANG PLATT MARTIN ROGERS

Bye KEVIN HENRY 1229

30 KEVIN HENRY MARTIN ROGERS

Bye MARTIN ROGERS 3131

32 MARTIN ROGERS

Bye ANDY CUTAJAR33

34

Bye GREAME LENDEN

ANDY CUTAJAR

35

36

Bye RICHARD POILLY

GREAME LENDEN

37

38

Bye BRIAN DENGATE

RICHARD POILLY

39

40 BRIAN DENGATE MATT PHILLIPS

41 Bye MICK DEBONO 31

42 MICK DEBONO

Bye STEVE ROCHESTER 1943

44 STEVE ROCHESTER MATT PHILLIPS

45 Bye
46 MAR REYNOLDS

MATT PHILLIPS 31

MAR REYNOLDS 23

Bye

47 Bye

MATT PHILLIPS

49

48

KURT MOTTEK

KURT MOTTEK

MATHEW SLAGER

51 Bye

50

CRAIG BINNING

MATHEW SLAGER

52 MATHEW SLAGER

53 Bye
54 CRAIG BINNING BOB HOLT

55 Bye BOB HOLT

56 BOB HOLT BOB HOLT

57 Bye BRETT HUGHES

MATT LOVETT-JEANS

59 Bye

58

60 MATT LOVETT-JEANS

BRETT HUGHES

ANDREW SUTTON 31

MATT LOVETT-JEANS F

61 Bye

ANDREW SUTTON
62

63 Bye SCOTT ROBINSON 20

64 SCOTT ROBINSON

ANDREW SUTTON
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31

18

31

31

20

31

23

31

29

31

23

31

31

23

31

31

16

31

28MATT LOVETT-JEANS

BOB HOLT

30

31

18

31

22

31

5

31

16

BRIAN DENGATE

GREAME LENDEN

DARREN FREEMAN

DANNY PHILLIPS

DANNY PHILLIPS

31

31

31

14

25

9

31

BOB HOLT

DANNY PHILLIPS

29

MATT PHILLIPS

MICK DEBONO

DANNY PHILLIPS

NBC SPORTS CLUB 
MAJOR SINGLES

18

31

30

27

9

31

JOHN MOREHEAD


